Call
Order

AO01
A02
C01
C02
GO1
HO1
HO02

Awarded
Proposal

230616-A01
230616-A02
230616-C01
230616-C02
230616-G01
230616-H01
230616-H02

Letting Award Summary

Awarded
Date

Jul 12, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 12, 2023
Jul 12, 2023

Awarded
Amount

$1,478,244.57
$701,374.17
$6,747,988.05
$1,514,526.00
$14,860,000.00
$7,500,000.00
$4,142,000.00

Winning

Vendor

Name

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
Pace Construction Company, LLC

Pace Construction Company, LLC



