Letting Award Summary

Call Order	Awarded Proposal	Awarded Date	Awarded Amount	Winning Vendor Name
A01	230616-A01	Jul 12, 2023	\$1,478,244.57	Vance Brothers, Inc.
A02	230616-A02	Jul 12, 2023	\$701,374.17	Vance Brothers, Inc.
C01	230616-C01	Jul 12, 2023	\$6,747,988.05	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
C02	230616-C02	Jul 12, 2023	\$1,514,526.00	Streetwise, Inc.
G01	230616-G01	Jul 12, 2023	\$14,860,000.00	Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
H01	230616-H01	Jul 12, 2023	\$7,500,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
H02	230616-H02	Jul 12, 2023	\$4,142,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC